
SEPTEMBER 2017 - TERM 1   

Friday 01/09/2017 
Staff Training Day 1 - Disaggregated 
NO STAFF REQUIRED IN SCHOOL 

Monday 04/09/2017 
Staff Training Day 2 
Selected Year 12 and 13 in school p.m. 

Tuesday 05/09/2017 Year 7 only in school 

Wednesday 06/09/2017 
All years in school 
Full Governing Board Business Meeting 
6pm 

Friday 08/09/2017 Year 7, 10 and 12 photographs 

Monday 11/09/2017 
OPRO Mouthguard fittings 9am in the 
seminar room 

Tuesday 12/09/2017 
 
Year 12 Parent Briefing 7pm in the small 
hall 

Wednesday 13/09/2017 
Year 8 HVP 1st round vaccinations a.m. 
in the main hall 

Thursday 14/09/2017 
Speech Day 7.30pm in Salisbury 
Cathedral 
Rehearsals 8.30am in the Cathedral 

Friday 15/09/2017 
UCAS Internal deadline for early 
applicants and subject references 

Saturday 16/09/2017 
FOSWG Bookstall 
11+ Familiarisation Test 8.30-10.15am 

Monday 18/09/2017 
Year 11 Computing Trip to Bletchley Park 
Governors’ Curriculum Committee 4pm 

Tuesday 19/09/2017 Cross Country at Amesbury 

Wednesday 20/09/2017 Year 11 Geography Trip to Salisbury 

Saturday 23/09/2017 11+ Entry Exam 

Monday 25/09/2017 
FOSWG Meeting 7pm in the seminar 
room 

Tuesday 26/09/2017 
European Languages Day in the main 
hall 

Wednesday 27/09/2017 

Year 12 Go Ape Team Building Trip 
Governors’ Steering Group meeting 2pm 
French Exchange Parents’ Meeting at 
4.15pm in the main hall 

Thursday 28/09/2017 Year 7 Netball at SWGS 

Friday 29/09/2017 Catch up 11+ Entry Test 

OCTOBER 2017 

Tuesday 03/10/2017 
U14/U16 Salisbury District Netball at 
Godolphin 
 

Wednesday 04/10/2017 
Year 11 Post-16 Options Briefing 7pm in 
the main hall 

Friday 06/10/2017 
Year 13 Safe Drive Stay Alive Roadshow 
at St. Edmunds 1.30-3.30pm 

Monday 09/10/2017 
Year 7 Meet the tutor Parents' evening 4-
6pm in the main hall 

Thursday 12/10/2017 
Years 10 and 12 French Trip to France 
until 19.10.17 

Sunday 15/10/2017 
UCAS deadline for early applicants 
(Medics, Vet, Dentists and Oxbridge) 

Monday 16/10/2017 
Year 13 MMI Practice Interviews at 
SWGS 4-6.30pm in the dining room 

Tuesday 17/10/2017 
A Cappella Evensong at Salisbury 
Cathedral 
Salisbury Career Fair 

Wednesday 18/10/2017 Academic Support Evening 
Cross-country at Avon Valley 

Thursday 19/10/2017 
End of Term 1  
Year 7/8 Disco 

Friday 20/10/2017 

Staff Training Day 
Only Year 12 in School - Joint Citizenship 
Conference 
End of Term 1 

Monday 30/10/2017 Start of Term 2 

NOVEMBER 2017 

Wednesday 01/11/2017 Cross-Country at Wyvern College 

Thursday 02/11/2017 BMAT and Oxford Admission Test in the 
main hall 

Friday 03/11/2017 Sixth Form Open Afternoon 2.15-3.30pm 

Saturday 04/11/2017 
U14/U16/U19 Netball County Netball 
Tournament 



Monday 06/11/2017 
Year 13 Geography Field Trip to 
Bournemouth 

Tuesday 07/11/2017 

Year 8 and 10 Netball at St. Edmunds 
Senior Maths Challenge P.1-3 in the 
main hall 
Sixth Form Open Afternoon 2.15-3.30pm 
FOSWG Meeting 7pm in the seminar 
room 

Wednesday 08/11/2017 
Year 13 Geography Field Trip to 
Bournemouth 

Tuesday 14/11/2017 
Oxbridge Raising Aspirations and 
Interview Practice Years 11-13 

Wednesday 15/11/2017 
Sixth Form Open Evening 5-7pm BWS 
and 6-8pm SWGS 

Thursday 16/11/2017 Governors’ Personnel Committee 4pm 

Friday 17/11/2017 
Year 10-13 Drama Trip to Nuffield 
Theatre 

Saturday 18/11/2017 BWS/SWGS Christmas Fair  

Sunday 19/11/2017 
Duke of Edinburgh Bronze Day Walk  
Team 1 

Tuesday 21/11/2017 
Year 9 and 11 Netball at St. Joseph's 
(B&C teams) 
School Concert 7pm in the main hall 

Saturday 25/11/2017 
Duke of Edinburgh Bronze Planning 
Weekend (half group) 

Monday 27/11/2017 
Year 11 mock exams until 1st December 
Governors’ Audit Committee 2pm 

Monday 04/12/2017 Governors’ Resources Committee 4pm 

Tuesday 05/12/2017 Year 12 Parents' Evening 5-7.30pm 

Thursday 07/12/2017 Year 12 Biology Trip to London Lectures 

Friday 08/12/2017 
Duke of Edinburgh Gold Planning 
Weekend until 10.12.17 

Wednesday 13/12/2017 Christmas Lunch 

Monday 18/12/2017 
Full Governing Board Meeting 6pm 
Sixth Form Drama production of Lady in 
the Van 7pm in the main hall 

Tuesday 19/12/2017 
Carol Service 7.30pm Salisbury 
Cathedral 
Sixth Form Leavers' Tea 3.45-4.45pm 

Wednesday 20/12/2017 End of Term 2 

JANUARY 2018 

Thursday 04/01/2018 Start of Term 3 

Sunday 07/01/2018 
Duke of Edinburgh Bronze Day Walk 
Team 2 

Monday  08/01/2018 Year 9 Parents’ Option Briefing 7-8pm 

Wednesday 10/01/2018 Year 9 Parents' Evening  

Friday 12/01/2018 Duke of Edinburgh Silver residential 
planning weekend until 14.1.18 

Monday 15/01/2018 
UCAS deadline for all applicants 
FOSWG Meeting 7pm in the seminar 
room 

Tuesday 16/01/2018 Governors’ Steering Group 2pm 

Wednesday 17/01/2018 Year 13 Mock Exams 

Thursday 18/01/2018 
Year 13 Mock Exams 
Year 11 Parents' Evening 

Friday 19/01/2018 Year 13 Mock Exams 

Monday 22/01/2018 
Year 9 DTP & Men ACYW Vaccinations 
P.5-6 in the main hall 

Wednesday 24/01/2018 A Cappella rehearsals 

Thursday 25/01/2018 
Year 12 HE & Post 18 Options Briefing 
for Parents 7pm in the main hall 

Friday 26/01/2018 
Year 9 Languages Day at lunchtime in 
the main hall 

Saturday 27/01/2018 
A Cappella Concert at St. Martin's 
7.30pm 
Rehearsals at 1.45pm 

Wednesday 31/01/2018 

Year 10 History Battlefields Trip until 
2.2.18 
Year 9 German Onatti Theatre Company 
visit 10.45-12noon 
Governors’ Strategic Meeting 5.30pm 

FEBRUARY 2018 



Thursday 01/02/2018 
Sixth Form application deadline 
Intermediate Maths Challenge P.1-4 in 
the main hall 

Monday 05/02/2018 Year 13 Parents' Evening 

Wednesday 07/02/2018 Governors’ Curriculum Committee 4pm 

Thursday 08/02/2018 

Year 9 MFL Trip to BFI Southbank 
FOSWGS Year 7/8 Disco 
Year 13 German trip to London Lectures 
Year 10/11 Music Trip to Bristol 
Hippodrome 4.30-11.45pm 
End of Term 3 

Friday 09/02/2018 
Staff Training Day 
Only Year 12 in school - Post 18 and 
Higher Education Conference Day 

 


